AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC			PAGE 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ FSM-11-017	. NO. 5. PF	ROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6) CODE	3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Matthew J. Bucher Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-C		
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 2	20555	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	NO.
KMC, INC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
9538 LAGERSFIELD CIR			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT NRC-04-10-145 NRC-T0	
VIENNA VA 221816174			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-02-2010	
	FACILITY CODE	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT		
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vii by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	E DESIGNATED FOR THE interest of this amendment you d	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC esire to change an offer alrea	OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPE ady submitted, such change may be	CIFIED MAY
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B& FS NA 13. THIS ITEM APPL IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT	S Number:110707 DUNS CIS: 541519 IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FOL D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b).	ATIONS OF CONTRACTS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CI HANGES . (such as changes in pr	S/ORDERS, I ITEM 14.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 14. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 15. THIS ITEM APPL 17. MODIFIES T 18. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify 19. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T 19. SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA 20. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 21. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 22. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 23. THIS ITEM APPL 24. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 24. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 25. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 26. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 26. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 27. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 28. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T 28. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T 29. ACCOUNT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA 20. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 20. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 20. ACCOUNT ACCOUNT ACCOUNT ACCOUNT APPLICATION APPLICAT	S Number: 110707 DUNS CIS: 541519 IES ONLY TO MODIFIC THE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FOL D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	Number: 103462490 ATIONS OF CONTRACTS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO HANGES (such as changes in partices	S/ORDERS, I ITEM 14. ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM APPL 13. THIS ITEM APPL 14. MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mut X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, i 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U) The purpose of this modification is to increase by \$11,843.00 from \$50,000.00 Obligation: \$61,843.00 Period of Performance: 9/1/2010-8/31/20	S Number:110707 DUNS CIS: 541519 IES ONLY TO MODIFIC/ THE CONTRACT/ORDER A authority) THE CHANGES SET FOL D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Ual Agreement of Bot s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental to \$61,843.00. 11 erms, conditions and	ATIONS OF CONTRACTS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ATIONS OF CONTRACTS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN THIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO HANGES (such as changes in pr HANGES (such as changes in pr h Parties ent and return	S/ORDERS, ITEM 14. ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date. etc.) copies to the issuing office. Me.) at of \$11,843.00. The NRC hanged and in full force force and effect. ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) ar	
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B6 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B6 13. THIS ITEM APPL IT MODIFIES I IT MODIFIES I (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mut D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mut X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, i i 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to increase by \$11,843.00 from \$50,000.00 Obligation: \$61,843.00 Ceiling: \$61,843.00 Period of Performance: 9/1/2010-8/31/20 Except as specified herein, all other t	S Number:110707 DUNS CIS: 541519 IES ONLY TO MODIFIC/ THE CONTRACT/ORDER A authority) THE CHANGES SET FOL D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Ual Agreement of Bot s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental to \$61,843.00. 11 erms, conditions and	ATIONS OF CONTRACTS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ATIONS OF CONTRACTS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN THIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO HANGES (such as changes in particles) on contract subject matter where feasib funding in the amount funding	S/ORDERS, ITEM 14. ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date. etc.) copies to the issuing office. Me.) at of \$11,843.00. The NRC hanged and in full force force and effect. ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) ar	

